
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Pandharpur Magh Ekadashi Special (UnReserved)/07517XXX - Exp - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to PVR/Pandharpur 

18h 50m - 785 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 16:00 0 1 0 52 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 30 52 382 SCR
3 PBN Parbhani Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 1 59 54 412 SCR
4 GNH Gangakher 17:53 17:55 2m 1 93 17 381 SCR
5 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 19:40 19:50 10m 1 123 43 455 SCR
6 PNF Pangaon 20:40 20:41 1m 0 1 158 69 SCR
7 LTRR Latur Road Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 1 186 52 639 SCR
8 UDGR Udgir 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 219 79 646 SCR
9 BHLK Bhalki 22:20 22:21 1m 0 1 262 58 607 SCR
10 BIDR Bidar 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 299 58 SCR
11 ZB Zahirabad 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 331 55 SCR
12 VKB Vikarabad Junction 00:45 01:05 20m 2 391 76 626 SCR
13 TDU Tandur 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 433 80 457 SCR
14 SEM Sedam 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 466 63 413 SCR
15 CT Chittapur 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 488 12 423 SCR
16 WADI Wadi Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 503 50 428 CR
17 SUR Solapur 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 653 53 455 CR
18 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 08:30 09:05 35m 0 2 732 30 511 CR
19 PVR Pandharpur 10:50 0 2 785 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (21:13)

Sep 13 2024 (21:13)

1

1


